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Direction
Church Street — Northampton Bus Interchange

63 stops

Open route schedule

Church Street

Clifton Road

Clifton Road

Tom Brown Street

Abbey Street

Carillion Rail Depot

Avon Industrial Estate

Cottage Leap

Great Brook Ground

Houlton School

Shaughnessy Way

Houlton Radio Station

Halfway House PH

Royal Mail Super Hub

GXO

Dirft 3

Stobarts

Ingrams

Celtic Way

Eldon Way

Bucknills Lane

Route schedule
Church Street — Northampton Bus Interchange

Monday 05:25-19:35

Tuesday 05:25-19:35

Wednesday 05:25-19:35

Thursday 05:25-19:35

Friday 05:25-19:35

Saturday 06:25-19:35

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Church Street

Stops: 63

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-96-2098323380-2625118273
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-96-2098323380-2625118273
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-96-2098323380-2625118273


Church Street

Post Office

Marina

Morrison Park Road

Elizabeth Road

Crown Lane

Staffords Lane

Bus Shelter

Eaglestones

The Coach House

The Peacock PH

Stenhouse Close

Northampton Road

Tilbury Rise

St Mary's Church

Clifden Terrace

East Lodge

Glebe Lane

Upper Harlestone Turn

Garden Centre

Whites Lane

Lodge Way

Harlestone Road

Firsview Drive

361 Harlestone Road

Montague Crescent

Tresham Green

Godwin Walk

Mordaunt Lane



Montague Crescent

St Andrews Methodist Church

Church of Latter Day Saints

Harlestone Road Surgery

The Avenue

Vicarage Road

Natwest Bank

Bus Depot

Byfield Road

Rail Station approach road

Sol Central

St Peters Walk

Northampton Bus Interchange



Direction
Northampton Bus Interchange — North Street

63 stops

Open route schedule

Northampton Bus Interchange

Sol Central

Rail Station approach road

Byfield Road

Bus Depot

Natwest Bank

Vicarage Road

The Avenue

Harlestone Road Surgery

Church of Latter Day Saints

St Andrews Methodist Church

Montague Crescent

Tresham Green

Godwin Walk

Mordaunt Lane

Montague Crescent

361 Harlestone Road

Firsview Drive

Harlestone Road

Lodge Way

Whites Lane

Garden Centre

Upper Harlestone Turn

Glebe Lane

East Lodge

Route schedule
Northampton Bus Interchange — North Street

Monday 06:05-19:30

Tuesday 06:05-19:30

Wednesday 06:05-19:30

Thursday 06:05-19:30

Friday 06:05-19:30

Saturday 06:05-19:30

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Northampton Bus Interchange

Stops: 63

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-96-2098323380-2625118273


Clifden Terrace

St Mary's Church

Tilbury Rise

Northampton Road

Stenhouse Close

Holyoake Terrace

The Peacock PH

The Coach House

Eaglestones

Bus Shelter

West End

Crown Lane

Elizabeth Road

Morrison Park Road

Marina

Post Office

Church Street

Bucknills Lane

Eldon Way

Celtic Way

Royal Mail Super Hub

GXO

Dirft 3

Stobarts

Ingrams

Halfway House PH

Houlton Radio Station

Shaughnessy Way



Houlton School

Great Brook Ground

Cottage Leap

Avon Industrial Estate

Carillion Rail Depot

Abbey Street

Tom Brown Street

Clifton Road

Clifton Road

North Street

96 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Northampton

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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